Matt Simonds • Office: +1 (607) 563-5218 • Email: msimonds@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com •  amphenolmao.com
38999 TRI-POWER CONNECTORS
Amphenol has combined the reliability of D38999 connectors with the
high-current RADSOK & Temper-Grip contact designs.
The Amphenol Tri-Power Connectors incorporate the proven design of the MIL-DTL-38999 Series III Tri-Start connectors
with Amphenol RADSOK & Temper-Grip high current contacts. This newly designed product is the future of power
connectors enabling customers to choose contacts ranging from 70 to 250 amps (240 to 1000 amps per connector)

Size
A
+ .010
- .005
B Thread Class 2A
M
±.005
P Hex
+.017
-.016
RR Thread
S
+.011
-.010
V Thread L Max
MP/TV07RF-21-(  ) (  ) 21 .135 1.3750-0.1P-0.3L-TS .878 1.688 M38XI-6G0.100R 1.938 M31XI-6g0.100R 1.888
MP/TV07RF-25-(  ) (  ) 25 .135 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS .878 2.000 M44XI-6G0.100R 2.188 M37XI-6g0.100R 1.888
MP/TV07RF-25L-(  ) (  ) 25L .188 1.6250.0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.000 M44x1-6G0.100R 2.188 M37x1-6g0.100R 2.600
MP/TV07RF-33-(  ) (  ) 33 .188 1.8750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.250 M50XI-6G0.188R 2.469 M45XI-.5-6g0.188R 2.600
MP/TV07RF-37-(  ) (  ) 37 .188 2.1250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.625 M60XI-6G0.188R 2.828 M50XI-.5-6g0.188R 2.600
MP07/TV07
RR THREAD
B THREAD
A

GROMMET STICK OUT
.062 MIN-.125 MAX
PANEL THICKNESS
SIZE 21-25
SIZE 25L-37
Matt Simonds • Office: +1 (607) 563-5218 • Email: msimonds@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com •  amphenolmao.com
MP06/TV06
TV06 Part Number
Shell
Size
B Thread Class 2A Ø Q Max V Thread 9
L Min Full
Threaded
T Max
MP/TV06RW-21-(  ) 21 1.3750-.1P-0.3LTS 1.625 M31X 1-6g0.100R .280 1.888
MP/TV06RW-25-(  ) 25 1.500-0.1P-0.3LTS 1.750 M31X 1-6g0.100R .280 1.888
MP/TV06RW-25L-(  ) 25L 1.6250-0.1P-0.3LTS 1.875 M37X 1-6g0.100R .280 2.579
MP/TV06RW-33-(  ) 33 1.8750-0.1P-0.3LTS 2.203 M45X 1-5-6g0.188R .594 2.579
MP/TV06RW-37-(  ) 37 2.1250-0.1P-0.3LTS 2.391 M50X 1-5-6g0.188R .594 2.579
MP06/TV06
ØQ
B THREAD
1.456

R R1 R2
S
+.011
-.010
Ø T
+.008
-.005
TT
+.008
-.006
V Thread
AA Panel
Thickness
L Min Full
Threaded
MP/TV00RW-21-(  ) 21 1.3750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.900 .882 N/A 1.250 1.156 1.562 N/A .194 M31X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-25-(  ) 25 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.900 .882 N/A 1.500 1.375 1.812 N/A .242 M37X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-25L-(  ) 25L 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.489 1.500 N/A N/A 1.812 .154 N/A M37X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-33-(  ) 33 1.8750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.716 1.750 N/A N/A 2.312 .209 N/A M45X1-5-6g0.188R .062-.125 .594
MP/TV00RW-37-(  ) 37 2.1250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.957 1.922 N/A N/A 2.484 .209 N/A M50X1-5-6g0.188R .062-.125 .594
MP00/TV00
MAIN KEYWAY
M L MAX
V THREAD